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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201406020001
63580

06/02/2014
09:31:57

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee DEEDS AFK
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 4 Lot#:9 Book:36
Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE
AND COMMON
AREAS

201406020001
63580

06/02/2014
09:31:57

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee DEEDS AFK
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 4 Lot#:10
Book:36 Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE
AND COMMON
AREAS

201406020001
63580

06/02/2014
09:31:57

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee DEEDS AFK
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 4 Lot#:27
Book:36 Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE
AND COMMON
AREAS

201406020001
63580

06/02/2014
09:31:57

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee DEEDS AFK
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 4 Lot#:28
Book:36 Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE
AND COMMON
AREAS

201406020001
63580

06/02/2014
09:31:57

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee DEEDS AFK
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 4 Lot#:33
Book:36 Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE
AND COMMON
AREAS

201406020001
63580

06/02/2014
09:31:57

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee DEEDS AFK
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 4 Lot#:35
Book:36 Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE
AND COMMON
AREAS

201405290001
61980

05/29/2014
12:31:26

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
COMMERCIAL
HOLDINGS
LLC

Instr
#:20110906000
262680

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201405290001
61980

05/29/2014
12:31:26

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
COMMERCIAL
HOLDINGS
LLC

Instr
#:20110906000
262680

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201405290001
62010

05/29/2014
12:31:29

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
COMMERCIAL
HOLDINGS
LLC

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201405290001
62010

05/29/2014
12:31:29

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
COMMERCIAL
HOLDINGS
LLC

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



201405290001
62010

05/29/2014
12:31:29

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
COMMERCIAL
HOLDINGS
LLC

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201406020001
63580

06/02/2014
09:31:57

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee DEEDS AFK
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 4 Lot#:7 Book:36
Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE
AND COMMON
AREAS

201406020001
63580

06/02/2014
09:31:57

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee DEEDS AFK
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 4 Lot#:11
Book:36 Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE
AND COMMON
AREAS

201406020001
63580

06/02/2014
09:31:57

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee DEEDS AFK
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 4 Lot#:8 Book:36
Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE
AND COMMON
AREAS

201406020001
63580

06/02/2014
09:31:57

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee DEEDS AFK
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 4 Lot#:26
Book:36 Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE
AND COMMON
AREAS

201406020001
63580

06/02/2014
09:31:57

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee DEEDS AFK
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 4 Lot#:30
Book:36 Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE
AND COMMON
AREAS

201406020001
63580

06/02/2014
09:31:57

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee DEEDS AFK
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 4 Lot#:29
Book:36 Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE
AND COMMON
AREAS

201406020001
63580

06/02/2014
09:31:57

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee DEEDS AFK
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 4 Lot#:31
Book:36 Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE
AND COMMON
AREAS

201406020001
63580

06/02/2014
09:31:57

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee DEEDS AFK
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 4 Lot#:34
Book:36 Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE
AND COMMON
AREAS

201405290001
61980

05/29/2014
12:31:26

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
COMMERCIAL
HOLDINGS
LLC

Instr
#:20110906000
262680

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201405290001
61980

05/29/2014
12:31:26

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
COMMERCIAL
HOLDINGS
LLC

Instr
#:20110906000
262680

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



201405290001
62010

05/29/2014
12:31:29

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
COMMERCIAL
HOLDINGS
LLC

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


