Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Party Role= Grantee; Name= KEITH DEVELOPMENT LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201406020001 63580	06/02/2014 09:31:57	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	AFK PROPERTIES LLC			36	4		Lot#:9 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE AND COMMON AREAS
201406020001 63580	06/02/2014 09:31:57	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	AFK PROPERTIES LLC			36	4		Lot#:10 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE AND COMMON AREAS
201406020001 63580	06/02/2014 09:31:57	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	AFK PROPERTIES LLC			36	4		Lot#:27 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE AND COMMON AREAS
201406020001 63580	06/02/2014 09:31:57	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	AFK PROPERTIES LLC			36	4		Lot#:28 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE AND COMMON AREAS
201406020001 63580	06/02/2014 09:31:57	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	AFK PROPERTIES LLC			36	4		Lot#:33 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE AND COMMON AREAS
201406020001 63580	06/02/2014 09:31:57	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	AFK PROPERTIES LLC			36	4		Lot#:35 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE AND COMMON AREAS
201405290001 61980	05/29/2014 12:31:26	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LLC					Instr #:20110906000 262680	Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201405290001 61980	05/29/2014 12:31:26	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LLC					Instr #:20110906000 262680	Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201405290001 62010	05/29/2014 12:31:29	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LLC						Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201405290001 62010	05/29/2014 12:31:29	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LLC						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

201405290001 62010	05/29/2014 12:31:29	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LLC					Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201406020001 63580	06/02/2014 09:31:57	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	AFK PROPERTIES LLC		36	4		Lot#:7 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE AND COMMON AREAS
201406020001 63580	06/02/2014 09:31:57	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	AFK PROPERTIES LLC		36	4		Lot#:11 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE AND COMMON AREAS
201406020001 63580	06/02/2014 09:31:57	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	AFK PROPERTIES LLC		36	4		Lot#:8 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE AND COMMON AREAS
201406020001 63580	06/02/2014 09:31:57	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	AFK PROPERTIES LLC		36	4		Lot#:26 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE AND COMMON AREAS
201406020001 63580	06/02/2014 09:31:57	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	AFK PROPERTIES LLC		36	4		Lot#:30 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE AND COMMON AREAS
201406020001 63580	06/02/2014 09:31:57	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	AFK PROPERTIES LLC		36	4		Lot#:29 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE AND COMMON AREAS
201406020001 63580	06/02/2014 09:31:57	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	AFK PROPERTIES LLC		36	4		Lot#:31 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE AND COMMON AREAS
201406020001 63580	06/02/2014 09:31:57	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	AFK PROPERTIES LLC		36	4		Lot#:34 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE AND COMMON AREAS
201405290001 61980	05/29/2014 12:31:26	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LLC				Instr #:20110906000 262680	Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201405290001 61980	05/29/2014 12:31:26	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHELSEA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LLC				Instr #:20110906000 262680	Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

	05/29/2014 12:31:29	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LLC						Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
--	------------------------	------------------------------	---------	-------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--